LOWER GWYNEDD TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
REGULAR MEETING

February 11, 2020
Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance
Announcement: Tonight's Board of Supervisors Meeting is being audio recorded.
Wissahickon Valley Historical Society Presentation - Russell Bellavance
BUSINESS AND FINANCE

Receipt of Minutes: December 30, 2019
January 6, 2020

Receipt of Preliminary Year-to-Date and Balance Sheet for December, 2019
OTHER BUSINESS
Delaware Valley Region Planning Commission Street Light Procurement Program
Purchase of Toro 30” Stand on Turf Aerator
Decision on E-Cycle/Shredding

Purchase of New Police Car

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Citizen comments, concerns, questions (For items not on the agenda; comments on agenda

items will be taken when those items are discussed by the Board)



MANAGER’S REPORT

Report from the Manager - Municipal activities, projects

SUPERVISOR’S COMMENTS

Respectfully submitted,
&
Craig T. McAnall

UPCOMING MEETING DATES*

Township Manager

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS TUES
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY COUNCIL WED
ZONING HEARING BOARD THUR
PLANNING COMMISSION WED
PARK AND RECREATION TUES
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS TUES

BUILDING AND ZONING SUBCOMMITTEE MON

02/11,/2020
02/12/2020
02/13,/2020
02/19/2020
02/25,/2020
02,/25,/2020
03,/02,/2020

*Please call the Township Offices to confirm meeting dates and times.

7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.



