

LOWER GWYNEDD TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS **REGULAR MEETING**

February 11, 2020

Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance

Announcement: Tonight's Board of Supervisors Meeting is being audio recorded.

Wissahickon Valley Historical Society Presentation - Russell Bellavance

BUSINESS AND FINANCE

Receipt of Minutes: December 30, 2019

January 6, 2020

Receipt of Preliminary Year-to-Date and Balance Sheet for December, 2019

OTHER BUSINESS

Delaware Valley Region Planning Commission Street Light Procurement Program

Purchase of Toro 30" Stand on Turf Aerator

Decision on E-Cycle/Shredding

Purchase of New Police Car

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Citizen comments, concerns, questions (For items not on the agenda; comments on agenda items will be taken when those items are discussed by the Board)

MANAGER'S REPORT

Report from the Manager - Municipal activities, projects

SUPERVISOR'S COMMENTS

Respectfully submitted,

Craig T. McAnally
Township Manager

UPCOMING MEETING DATES*

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	TUES	02/11/2020	7:00 P.M.
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY COUNCIL	WED	02/12/2020	7:00 P.M.
ZONING HEARING BOARD	THUR	02/13/2020	7:00 P.M.
PLANNING COMMISSION	WED	02/19/2020	7:00 P.M.
PARK AND RECREATION	TUES	02/25/2020	6:30 P.M.
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	TUES	02/25/2020	7:00 P.M.
BUILDING AND ZONING SUBCOMMITTEE	MON	03/02/2020	6:00 P.M.

^{*}Please call the Township Offices to confirm meeting dates and times.